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Part code

7042

7042

7042

7042

Chain diameter
mm

11

13

Long link lashing chains, grade 80

Product information

e for lashing extremely heavy cargo on ships and timber trucks’ automatic lashing devices
e sold by the meter or specific size with various hook etc. end fittings

Material: Steel
Finish: Painted, black

LC
daN

2,250

5,000

7,500

10,500

MBL
ton

4.5

10

15

21

STF
daN

562

1,250

1,875

1,590

A mm

35

57

66

81

B mm

10

16

18

25

Weight
kg/m

0.65
15
21

2.9
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